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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 ERBA                      LUISA             25/08/1956 VA 67 3

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 DRI                       LORETTA           30/04/1969 VA 65,45 4

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 LA FERLA                  ROSARIA ALFINA    07/11/1970 SR 64,65 6

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 FERRARIO                  ERIKA             16/03/1974 VA 64,01 9

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 AMORELLO                  MARIA AURELIA     13/05/1977 PA 63,23 12

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 PAVONE                    GABRIELLA         11/05/1963 ME 61,97 15

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 CABRI                     LAURA             14/01/1974 VA 60,77 18

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 IELPO                     ELVIRA PINA       19/03/1970 PZ 59,3 22

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 SCHIAVO                   EMILIANA          12/05/1976 VA 58 25

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 PICCIONE                  GIOVANNA          06/07/1964 ME 57,17 26

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 COMANDE'                  DANILO            07/09/1980 PA 53,9 31

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     12 POZZUTO                   GIANLUCA          17/08/1974 BN 52,58 33

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     13 BOLOGNESI                 KATIA             20/07/1973 VA 51,95 35

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     14 IANNELLA                  DANILA            20/05/1974 CS 48 44

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     15 ALAMPI                    SIMONA            15/03/1972 PE 42,76 50

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     16 MARTELLI                  DANIELA           19/03/1980 NA 42 53

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     17 MAZZOTTA  NATALE          LUIGINA           17/06/1973 BR 35,33 62

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     18 DIANO                     MARISTELLA        03/08/1969 RC 32,25 67

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     19 ZANELLA                   SILVIA            21/02/1960 VA 27,43 72

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     20 CUCINOTTA                 GIACOMO           20/02/1983 VA 26,5 75

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     21 GIAMPIETRO                FERDINANDO        07/09/1974 NA 23,05 78

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 ORLANDI                   PIETRO            06/08/1969 MT 40,77 1

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 GRAZIANO                  ANDREA            14/05/1986 CS 23,8 16

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 GILARDI                   FABRIZIO          01/01/1956 VA 18 18

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 BEVILACQUA                FABIO             22/12/1976 ME 33,58 4

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 GRASSO                    NATALE            03/11/1973 NA 32,59 5

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 GRECO                     CRISTINA          21/08/1979 CS 31,1 7

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 DE BIASE                  ANTONINO          02/04/1984 NA 26,25 8

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 PACILEO                   CLAUDIO           17/02/1972 NA 24,83 12

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 FALLO                     ALESSANDRO        04/12/1984 ME 24,3 14
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AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 GRAZIANO                  ANDREA            14/05/1986 CS 23,8 16

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 CESARO                    LUCA              16/01/1986 VA 23,1 17

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 ORLANDI                   PIETRO            06/08/1969 MT 40,77 1

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 BEVILACQUA                FABIO             22/12/1976 ME 33,58 4

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 GRASSO                    NATALE            03/11/1973 NA 32,59 5

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 GRECO                     CRISTINA          21/08/1979 CS 31,1 7

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 DE BIASE                  ANTONINO          02/04/1984 NA 26,25 8

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 DE PINTO                  MICHELE           16/12/1979 BA 25,68 10

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 PACILEO                   CLAUDIO           17/02/1972 NA 24,83 12

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 FALLO                     ALESSANDRO        04/12/1984 ME 24,3 14

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 GRAZIANO                  ANDREA            14/05/1986 CS 23,8 16

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 CESARO                    LUCA              16/01/1986 VA 23,1 17

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 GILARDI                   FABRIZIO          01/01/1956 VA 18 18

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 ORLANDI                   PIETRO            06/08/1969 MT 40,77 1

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 IMBRIACO                  ERIKA             13/11/1985 VA 32,4 6

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 IELPO                     MATILDE           08/10/1981 PZ 24,8 13

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 IELPO                     MATILDE           08/10/1981 PZ 24,8 13

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 DE PINTO                  MICHELE           16/12/1979 BA 25,68 10

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 DE PINTO                  MICHELE           16/12/1979 BA 25,68 10

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 MELE                      GINA              11/10/1965 MT 45,5 4

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 FAMILARI                  ANTONINA          27/12/1956 RC 45,5 6

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 IOMMAZZO                  ANTONIETTA        06/03/1968 AV 45 8

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 IOVINO                    FRANCESCO         08/10/1965 CS 45 9

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 MARTINI                   PAOLA             23/02/1964 VA 43 15

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 DI SALVO                  MARIANNA          02/01/1962 ME 41,5 18

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 PERRI                     ALBA              24/04/1958 CS 40,65 22

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 PANETTA                   STEFANIA          08/01/1975 RC 40,5 23

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 SCAMARDI                  MARIA GRAZIA      03/07/1963 CS 40,5 25

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 SPATARO                   ANGELA            10/09/1951 RC 40,05 27

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 LERNI                     CARMELA           29/12/1966 VA 39,5 31

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 VANONI                    ANNARELLA         14/05/1955 VA 39 34

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 COPPOLA                   FRANCESCO         14/03/1959 PA 38,6 35

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 TODARO                    ROSSELLA          15/04/1981 MO 37,45 41

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 AMORUSO                   MICHELINA         03/10/1968 NA 35,5 46

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 BRASACCHIO                GABRIELLA         18/03/1969 KR 34,15 49

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 CHIOCCHETTI               MARIA TERESA      19/07/1976 VA 34 52



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 FRANZOI                   TATIANA           10/07/1960 VE 32,75 58

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 ROMEO                     ROSARIA ANNA MARIA 05/05/1968 CS 32,6 59

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 LOMBARDI                  PASQUA            19/02/1972 EE 32,5 60

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 GIAMMARIA                 PAOLA             11/08/1968 VA 32,5 62

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 MASSARO                   SABRINA           06/06/1972 VA 32,25 64

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 SCULCO                    MIRELLA           25/06/1971 VA 31,55 68

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 SONZINI                   VALENTINA         17/05/1971 VA 30,85 69

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 SALVUCCI                  DONATELLA         19/07/1963 VA 30 74

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 FONTANA                   LORENA            27/06/1965 BG 27,5 81

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 PITARRESI                 FRANCESCO         01/08/1981 VA 27,1 82

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 SPIRI                     ALESSANDRA        18/03/1977 LE 27 86

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 RIZZO                     GIOVANNA          19/05/1964 CS 27 87

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 MULONE                    CALOGERA          28/02/1960 CL 27 88

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 MOTTA                     ANGELO            20/09/1966 CT 26,25 92

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 DI MARTINO                CARMELA           13/03/1985 NA 26 93

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 GRASSO                    NATALE            03/11/1973 NA 25,7 96

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 SALVATO                   MARTINO           06/05/1963 TP 25,55 97

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 TOCCO                     DANIELE           21/05/1971 PA 25,1 102

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 QUATTROCCHI               MARZIA            03/03/1971 EE 25,1 103

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 TURSONE                   MICHELE SALVATORE 20/09/1962 MT 24,4 108

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 FURNARI                   NINUCCIA          23/02/1957 ME 23,55 111

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 FATALE                    GIANLUCA          25/06/1975 AV 22,7 120

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 FORCINITI                 TOMMASO           20/05/1976 CS 21,8 131

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 PALAZZOLO                 MARIA CARMELA     27/02/1967 PA 21,5 133

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 SCIACCA                   NUNZIATA          12/12/1973 ME 21,5 134

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 POLICRISI                 EMANUELA          19/03/1960 VA 20,05 142

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 LAVORATO                  LUIGI ANTONIO     03/08/1957 KR 20 143

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 CARCANO                   VALERIA ELIDIA    31/05/1964 VA 20 144

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 SIBIO                     LUCIANO NICOLA    09/12/1978 VV 19,9 148

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 IRMINO                    SALVATORE         05/10/1968 SR 19,75 149

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 STELITANO                 FRANCESCA MARIA   31/08/1987 RC 19,5 152

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 TASSONE                   ANTONIO           22/12/1977 RC 19,5 154

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 COLOMBO SPERONI           ANTONELLA         16/07/1955 VA 19 160

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 BUONO                     ROBERTA           28/04/1983 PZ 18 167

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 CHIARAMONTE               MARIA ALBA        14/06/1975 VA 18 169

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 GIARDINA                  FILIPPO           28/03/1971 CT 17,8 171



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 MAIDA                     ANTONIA           06/06/1966 VV 17,5 172

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 MOLITERNI                 MARCO             12/09/1981 PZ 17,5 173

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 BONIFAZI                  LUIGI             13/02/1982 NA 16,8 178

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 BEATI                     MARIA LUISA       18/12/1963 VA 16,5 180

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 CARIATI                   SILVANA           10/12/1955 CS 16 183

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      59 BARBERIO                  MARIANTONIA       26/03/1956 SA 15,8 186

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      60 BOLOGNESI                 KATIA             20/07/1973 VA 15,55 189

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      61 MASTRIANI                 FRANCESCO         08/03/1967 NA 15 195

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      62 AVERSANO                  PAOLA             23/04/1976 SA 15 196

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      63 DI PAOLO                  LINO              28/05/1968 PE 14,75 197

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      64 RENDE                     DAVIDE            17/04/1971 CS 14,4 199

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      65 CERAMI                    CALOGERA          23/07/1969 VA 14 201

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      66 CANDIDA                   EDUARDO           24/09/1982 NA 13,2 207

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      67 PAPPALARDO                DAVIDE            11/06/1980 TP 12,55 210

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      68 MARTELLI                  DANIELA           19/03/1980 NA 12,45 212

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      69 MANGIARACINA              CALOGERO          10/04/1974 TP 11,45 213

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      70 DIANO                     MARISTELLA        03/08/1969 RC 11,2 214

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      71 DE BIASE                  ANTONINO          02/04/1984 NA 10,63 215

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      72 BEVILACQUA                FABIO             22/12/1976 ME 10,23 216

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      73 COMANDE'                  DANILO            07/09/1980 PA 9,88 217

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      74 IELPO                     MATILDE           08/10/1981 PZ 8,85 218

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      75 FALLO                     ALESSANDRO        04/12/1984 ME 7,85 219

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      76 PACILEO                   CLAUDIO           17/02/1972 NA 7,7 220

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      77 MINELLA                   ANTONIO           06/10/1969 SA 7,25 221


